CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkové, 05.06.2022

# Jméno Zemé
1 Plic OndFej (2009) CZE
2 Michalek Antonin (2009) CZE
3 Smehlik Timm (2010) CZE
4 Soula Véclav (2009) CZE
5 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE
6 Kmoch St&pan (2009) CZE
7 Pietrula Jakub (2009) CZE
8 KF¥iZova Kristyna (2009) CZE
9 Gontaruk llja (2009) CZE
10 Biba Tadeas (2010) CZE
1 Cerny Jakub (2009) CZE
12 Dédek Mat&j (2009) CZE
13 Valda Antonin (2009) CZE
14 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE
15 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE
16 Markové Nela (2009) CZE
17 Vetefa Matyas (2009) CZE
18 Stadnik Filip (2009) CZE
19 Ihn Simon (2010) CZE
20 Knespl Kristian (2009) CZE
21 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE
22 Auf Jan (2009) CZE
23 Jiruska Matyas (2009) CZE
24 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
25 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE
26 Popelkova Aneta (2009) CZE
27 Rutarové Katefina (2010) CZE
28 Zaviel Jiti (2009) CZE
29 Safrankova Anna (2010) CZE
30 Mazének Matg&j (2010) CZE
31 Mezlikova Zuzana (2009) CZE
32 Hoffmann Sima (2010) CZE
33 Petragek Milan (2009) CZE
34 Silhan David (2009) CZE
35 Malcova Agata (2009) CZE
36 Kraumanova Lucie (2009) CZE
37 Muller Viktorie (2010) CZE

38 Pirout Mat&j (2010) CZE

Klub

2BWINNER TEAM

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
ArtSport Team

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi

AD team

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Spartak Trutnov
Spartak Trutnov
Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
Elite Sport Boskovice
4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi

Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Czech Multisport Coaching
Loko Trutnov

Spartak Trutnov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Kerberos

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Cas

00:24:24,00
00:25:21,00
00:25:28,00
00:25:54,00
00:26:40,00
00:26:40,00
00:26:47,00
00:26:59,00
00:27:05,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:13,00
00:27:52,00
00:27:56,00
00:27:56,00
00:28:01,00
00:28:17,00
00:28:17,00
00:28:20,00
00:28:37,00
00:28:43,00
00:28:45,00
00:28:48,00
00:29:11,00
00:29:25,00
00:29:29,00
00:29:32,00
00:29:56,00
00:29:58,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:13,00
00:30:21,00
00:30:27,00
00:30:30,00
00:31:12,00
00:31:30,00
00:32:40,00
00:33:54,00

Plavéni
00:04:13,00(6)
00:05:23,00(25)
00:04:40,00(8)
00:05:12,00(16)
00:05:30,00(29)
00:05:33,00(31)
00:04:56,00(10)
00:04:50,00(9)
00:05:03,00(12)
00:06:33,00(48)
00:06:25,00(46)
00:05:42,00(38)
00:05:00,00(11)
00:05:15,00(19)
00:05:08,00(13)
00:04:33,00(7)
00:05:09,00(15)
00:06:07,00(43)
00:05:20,00(20)
00:06:15,00(45)
00:05:41,00(35)
00:05:13,00(18)
00:05:41,00(36)
00:05:38,00(33)
00:05:21,00(21)
00:05:30,00(27)
00:05:41,00(37)
00:05:50,00(41)
00:05:12,00(17)
00:05:22,00(24)
00:05:31,00(30)
00:05:51,00(42)
00:06:13,00(44)
00:05:38,00(34)
00:05:28,00(26)
00:06:27,00(47)
00:05:37,00(32)
00:06:41,00(49)

1. depo
00:01:01,00(12)
00:00:58,00(9)
00:00:54,00(6)
00:01:10,00(24)
00:01:04,00(20)
00:01:03,00(17)
00:01:24,00(48)
00:01:01,00(13)
00:01:17,00(38)
00:11:14,00(54)
00:00:57,00(7)
00:01:17,00(36)
00:01:12,00(28)
00:01:22,00(43)
00:01:23,00(44)
00:01:31,00(51)
00:01:01,00(14)
00:01:10,00(25)
00:01:05,00(22)
00:01:19,00(39)
00:01:00,00(11)
00:01:20,00(41)
00:01:15,00(31)
00:00:58,00(8)
00:01:11,00(27)
00:01:02,00(15)
00:01:07,00(23)
00:01:16,00(32)
00:00:59,00(10)
00:01:05,00(21)
00:01:10,00(26)
00:01:16,00(33)
00:01:17,00(37)
00:01:24,00(47)
00:01:23,00(46)
00:01:23,00(45)
00:01:30,00(50)
00:01:38,00(52)

Kolo
00:10:19,00(7)
00:10:43,00(10)
00:11:12,00(17)
00:10:41,00(9)
00:11:14,00(18)
00:11:12,00(16)
00:11:14,00(19)
00:11:18,00(21)
00:11:29,00(27)
00:00:46,00(6)
00:10:37,00(8)
00:11:12,00(15)
00:10:52,00(11)
00:11:09,00(14)
00:11:57,00(33)
00:11:23,00(24)
00:11:06,00(13)
00:11:22,00(23)
00:11:26,00(25)
00:11:31,00(28)
00:12:53,00(45)
00:11:17,00(20)
00:11:41,00(29)
00:11:58,00(34)
00:11:22,00(22)
00:12:44,00(44)
00:13:01,00(48)
00:11:55,00(32)
00:11:48,00(30)
00:12:16,00(39)
00:12:42,00(43)
00:11:28,00(26)
00:11:53,00(31)
00:12:38,00(42)
00:12:58,00(47)
00:12:32,00(41)
00:12:55,00(46)
00:13:21,00(49)

2. depo
00:00:52,00(24)
00:00:46,00(14)
00:00:51,00(21)
00:00:41,00(9)
00:00:42,00(10)
00:00:51,00(22)
00:00:58,00(40)
00:00:55,00(35)
00:00:53,00(28)
00:00:01,00(6)
00:01:21,00(54)
00:00:41,00(8)
00:00:45,00(13)
00:00:54,00(31)
00:00:43,00(12)
00:00:57,00(38)
00:00:58,00(41)
00:00:58,00(43)
00:00:46,00(15)
00:01:15,00(52)
00:00:54,00(32)
00:00:55,00(33)
00:00:49,00(17)
00:00:59,00(44)
00:01:08,00(48)
00:00:42,00(11)
00:00:53,00(29)
00:00:47,00(16)
00:01:11,00(51)
00:00:53,00(30)
00:00:49,00(18)
00:00:58,00(39)
00:00:52,00(25)
00:00:57,00(37)
00:01:03,00(46)
00:01:09,00(49)
00:01:02,00(45)
00:01:05,00(47)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

B&h
00:08:00,00(9)
00:07:31,00(6)
00:07:51,00(8)

00:08:11,00(12)
00:08:10,00(11)
00:08:00,00(10)
00:08:14,00(13)
00:08:55,00(23)
00:08:23,00(17)
00:08:31,00(18)
00:07:46,00(7)
00:08:22,00(16)
00:10:02,00(36)
00:09:15,00(24)
00:08:46,00(20)
00:09:37,00(29)
00:10:03,00(37)
00:08:39,00(19)
00:09:44,00(31)
00:08:17,00(15)
00:08:15,00(14)
00:10:00,00(35)
00:09:23,00(25)
00:09:38,00(30)
00:10:24,00(43)
00:09:31,00(26)
00:08:51,00(21)
00:10:09,00(38)
00:10:48,00(46)
00:10:25,00(44)
00:10:00,00(34)
00:10:48,00(47)
00:10:12,00(39)
00:09:53,00(32)
00:10:19,00(40)
00:09:59,00(33)
00:11:37,00(50)
00:11:08,00(49)



39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Didova Elena (2010)

Hol3 Aneta (2010)
Gottwaldova Amalie (2009)
Holba Vitek (2010)
Hammer Adam (2010)
Kominova Amélie (2009)
Houfova Tereza (2010)
Svatek Samuel (2010)
Michal Jakub (2010)
Hubdaéek Ondiej (2009)
Mullen Viktorie Anna (2010)
Kalda Martin (2009)

Dedek matéj (2009)

BlaZek Vojtéch (2010)
Vokrouhleckd Sara (2010)

Generovano dne 21.11.2024 13:34

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Praha

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SKi OB Sternberk

FK Zdiméfice

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

Re¢any n/Labem
ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Kerberos

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

AD team

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
VOKOLOPOLE

00:34:03,00
00:35:32,00
00:35:34,00
00:36:25,00
00:37:48,00
00:38:08,00

00:05:30,00(28)
00:06:43,00(50)
00:08:04,00(52)
00:08:25,00(53)
00:06:57,00(51)
00:09:32,00(54)
00:13:47,00()

00:01:20,00(42)
00:01:29,00(49)
00:01:16,00(34)
00:02:17,00(53)
00:01:19,00(40)
00:01:16,00(35)

00:13:36,00(50)
00:14:21,00(52)
00:12:25,00(40)
00:13:43,00(51)
00:15:31,00(54)
00:15:24,00(53)

00:00:58,00(42)
00:00:55,00(36)
00:00:51,00(23)
00:01:19,00(53)
00:01:09,00(50)
00:00:55,00(34)

00:12:39,00(52)
00:12:03,00(51)
00:12:58,00(54)
00:10:43,00(45)
00:12:53,00(53)
00:11:01,00(48)



