

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkově, 05.06.2022



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:24:24,00	00:04:13,00(6)	00:01:01,00(12)	00:10:19,00(7)	00:00:52,00(24)	00:08:00,00(9)
2	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:25:21,00	00:05:23,00(25)	00:00:58,00(9)	00:10:43,00(10)	00:00:46,00(14)	00:07:31,00(6)
3	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:25:28,00	00:04:40,00(8)	00:00:54,00(6)	00:11:12,00(17)	00:00:51,00(21)	00:07:51,00(8)
4	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:25:54,00	00:05:12,00(16)	00:01:10,00(24)	00:10:41,00(9)	00:00:41,00(9)	00:08:11,00(12)
5	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:26:40,00	00:05:30,00(29)	00:01:04,00(20)	00:11:14,00(18)	00:00:42,00(10)	00:08:10,00(11)
6	Kmoch Štěpán (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:26:40,00	00:05:33,00(31)	00:01:03,00(17)	00:11:12,00(16)	00:00:51,00(22)	00:08:00,00(10)
7	Pietruľa Jakub (2009)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:26:47,00	00:04:56,00(10)	00:01:24,00(48)	00:11:14,00(19)	00:00:58,00(40)	00:08:14,00(13)
8	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:26:59,00	00:04:50,00(9)	00:01:01,00(13)	00:11:18,00(21)	00:00:55,00(35)	00:08:55,00(23)
9	Gončaruk Ilja (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:27:05,00	00:05:03,00(12)	00:01:17,00(38)	00:11:29,00(27)	00:00:53,00(28)	00:08:23,00(17)
10	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:27:06,00	00:06:33,00(48)	00:11:14,00(54)	00:00:46,00(6)	00:00:01,00(6)	00:08:31,00(18)
11	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:27:06,00	00:06:25,00(46)	00:00:57,00(7)	00:10:37,00(8)	00:01:21,00(54)	00:07:46,00(7)
12	Valda Antonín (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:27:52,00	00:05:00,00(11)	00:01:12,00(28)	00:10:52,00(11)	00:00:45,00(13)	00:10:02,00(36)
13	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:27:56,00	00:05:15,00(19)	00:01:22,00(43)	00:11:09,00(14)	00:00:54,00(31)	00:09:15,00(24)
14	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:27:56,00	00:05:08,00(13)	00:01:23,00(44)	00:11:57,00(33)	00:00:43,00(12)	00:08:46,00(20)
15	Marková Nela (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:28:01,00	00:04:33,00(7)	00:01:31,00(51)	00:11:23,00(24)	00:00:57,00(38)	00:09:37,00(29)
16	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:17,00	00:05:09,00(15)	00:01:01,00(14)	00:11:06,00(13)	00:00:58,00(41)	00:10:03,00(37)
17	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:28:17,00	00:06:07,00(43)	00:01:10,00(25)	00:11:22,00(23)	00:00:58,00(43)	00:08:39,00(19)
18	Ihn Šimon (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:28:20,00	00:05:20,00(20)	00:01:05,00(22)	00:11:26,00(25)	00:00:46,00(15)	00:09:44,00(31)
19	Knespl Kristian (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:28:37,00	00:06:15,00(45)	00:01:19,00(39)	00:11:31,00(28)	00:01:15,00(52)	00:08:17,00(15)
20	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:28:43,00	00:05:41,00(35)	00:01:00,00(11)	00:12:53,00(45)	00:00:54,00(32)	00:08:15,00(14)
21	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:45,00	00:05:13,00(18)	00:01:20,00(41)	00:11:17,00(20)	00:00:55,00(33)	00:10:00,00(35)
22	Jiruška Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:28:48,00	00:05:41,00(36)	00:01:15,00(31)	00:11:41,00(29)	00:00:49,00(17)	00:09:23,00(25)
23	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:29:11,00	00:05:38,00(33)	00:00:58,00(8)	00:11:58,00(34)	00:00:59,00(44)	00:09:38,00(30)
24	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:25,00	00:05:21,00(21)	00:01:11,00(27)	00:11:22,00(22)	00:01:08,00(48)	00:10:24,00(43)
25	Popelková Aneta (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:29:29,00	00:05:30,00(27)	00:01:02,00(15)	00:12:44,00(44)	00:00:42,00(11)	00:09:31,00(26)
26	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:29:32,00	00:05:41,00(37)	00:01:07,00(23)	00:13:01,00(48)	00:00:53,00(29)	00:08:51,00(21)
27	Zavřel Jiří (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:56,00	00:05:50,00(41)	00:01:16,00(32)	00:11:55,00(32)	00:00:47,00(16)	00:10:09,00(38)
28	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:58,00	00:05:12,00(17)	00:00:59,00(10)	00:11:48,00(30)	00:01:11,00(51)	00:10:48,00(46)
29	Mazánek Matěj (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:30:00,00	00:05:22,00(24)	00:01:05,00(21)	00:12:16,00(39)	00:00:53,00(30)	00:10:25,00(44)
30	Mezlíková Zuzana (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:13,00	00:05:31,00(30)	00:01:10,00(26)	00:12:42,00(43)	00:00:49,00(18)	00:10:00,00(34)
31	Hoffmann Šíma (2010)	CZE	Czech Multisport Coaching	00:30:21,00	00:05:51,00(42)	00:01:16,00(33)	00:11:28,00(26)	00:00:58,00(39)	00:10:48,00(47)
32	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:30:27,00	00:06:13,00(44)	00:01:17,00(37)	00:11:53,00(31)	00:00:52,00(25)	00:10:12,00(39)
33	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:30:30,00	00:05:38,00(34)	00:01:24,00(47)	00:12:38,00(42)	00:00:57,00(37)	00:09:53,00(32)
34	Malcová Agáta (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:31:12,00	00:05:28,00(26)	00:01:23,00(46)	00:12:58,00(47)	00:01:03,00(46)	00:10:19,00(40)
35	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:31:30,00	00:06:27,00(47)	00:01:23,00(45)	00:12:32,00(41)	00:01:09,00(49)	00:09:59,00(33)
36	Muller Viktorie (2010)	CZE	Kerberos	00:32:40,00	00:05:37,00(32)	00:01:30,00(50)	00:12:55,00(46)	00:01:02,00(45)	00:11:37,00(50)
37	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:33:54,00	00:06:41,00(49)	00:01:38,00(52)	00:13:21,00(49)	00:01:05,00(47)	00:11:08,00(49)
38	Didova Elena (2010)	CZE	Praha	00:34:03,00	00:05:30,00(28)	00:01:20,00(42)	00:13:36,00(50)	00:00:58,00(42)	00:12:39,00(52)

<b>39</b>	<b>Holá Aneta (2010)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:35:32,00</b>	<b>00:06:43,00(50)</b>	<b>00:01:29,00(49)</b>	<b>00:14:21,00(52)</b>	<b>00:00:55,00(36)</b>	<b>00:12:03,00(51)</b>
40	Gottwaldová Amálie (2009)	CZE	SKi OB Šternberk	<b>00:35:34,00</b>	00:08:04,00(52)	00:01:16,00(34)	00:12:25,00(40)	00:00:51,00(23)	00:12:58,00(54)
41	Holba Vítek (2010)	CZE	FK Zdiměřice	<b>00:36:25,00</b>	00:08:25,00(53)	00:02:17,00(53)	00:13:43,00(51)	00:01:19,00(53)	00:10:43,00(45)
<b>42</b>	<b>Hammer Adam (2010)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triation Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:37:48,00</b>	<b>00:06:57,00(51)</b>	<b>00:01:19,00(40)</b>	<b>00:15:31,00(54)</b>	<b>00:01:09,00(50)</b>	<b>00:12:53,00(53)</b>
<b>43</b>	<b>Komínová Amálie (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TITAN TRILIFE</b>	<b>00:38:08,00</b>	<b>00:09:32,00(54)</b>	<b>00:01:16,00(35)</b>	<b>00:15:24,00(53)</b>	<b>00:00:55,00(34)</b>	<b>00:11:01,00(48)</b>
DNF	Houfová Tereza (2010)	CZE	Řečany n/Labem		00:13:47,00()	---	---	---	---
DNS	Svatek Samuel (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Míchal Jakub (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Mullen Viktorie Anna (2010)	CZE	Kerberos		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Dedek Matěj (2009)		AD team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Blažek Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Vokrouhlecká Sára (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19